C6LEVA v.2
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
en-US
CLASSE 6 LEVA Page   2 / 19 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
C6LEVA v.2 22/01/2014
CLASSE 6 LEVA
CLASSE 6
CLASSE 6 LEVA Page 3 / 19 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

10041042 TAV.10270/04 2
10042022 TAV.10256/04 6
10042022 TAV.10256/04 9
10043039 TAV.10256/04 3
10043046 TAV.10256/04 4
10043046 TAV.10256/04 7
10044035 TAV.10256/04 18
10044036 TAV.10256/04 17
10044075 TAV.10256/04 12
10044083 TAV.10256/04 10
10049014 TAV.10502/04 43
10051170 TAV.10501/04 3
10051173 TAV.10501/04 3
10051176 TAV.10501/04 3
10060001 TAV.10502/04 46
10060002 TAV.10502/04 5
10060021 TAV.10502/04 2
10060109 TAV.10502/04 1
10060175 TAV.10502/04 39
10060176 TAV.10502/04 39
10060477 TAV.10270/04 15
10060479 TAV.10270/04 22
10060517 TAV.10256/04 11
10060612 TAV.10501/04 24
10071100 TAV.10501/04 27
10071118 TAV.10501/04 18
10071137 TAV.10501/04 16
10090002 TAV.10501/04 11
10700277 TAV.10210/04 1
10700279 TAV.10210/04 1
10705079 TAV.10502/04 32
10705087 TAV.10502/04 40
10705091 TAV.10501/04 28

23220029 TAV.10502/04 10
23232005 TAV.10270/04 11
25105005 TAV.10501/04 15
25118005 TAV.10226/04 26
Code No. table Pos.
25119005 TAV.10502/04 15
25119005 TAV.10502/04 28
25132003 TAV.10502/04 7
25135019 TAV.10502/04 44
25139001 TAV.10501/04 5
26118005 TAV.10226/04 8
26134016 TAV.10226/04 31
26138015 TAV.10226/04 4
26220005 TAV.10502/04 2
26220005 TAV.10502/04 24
27270001 TAV.10226/04 22
27350001 TAV.10270/04 16
27400001 TAV.10502/04 3
27400002 TAV.10501/04 23
28220001 TAV.10256/04 13

36301046 TAV.10501/04 4
36302001 TAV.10270/04 21
36402003 TAV.10502/04 8
36402005 TAV.10501/04 8
36404001 TAV.10502/04 16
36404001 TAV.10502/04 26
36404007 TAV.10270/04 19
36404022 TAV.10502/04 21
36930011 TAV.10270/04 3
36930012 TAV.10270/04 7
36990004 TAV.10502/04 18
37030518 TAV.10501/04 7
37040615 TAV.10226/04 11
37040625 TAV.10226/04 12
37040821 TAV.10270/04 6
37040830 TAV.10501/04 1
37060413 TAV.10501/04 9
37060608 TAV.10226/04 13
37320601 TAV.10226/04 16
37320800 TAV.10226/04 2

38221015 TAV.10210/04 14
39110025 TAV.10502/04 14
39110025 TAV.10502/04 27
39110035 TAV.10502/04 6
39110063 TAV.10270/04 17
39110065 TAV.10226/04 20
39120014 TAV.10226/04 32
40100001 TAV.10501/04 13
40100010 TAV.10501/04 14
40200005 TAV.10501/04 6
40200030 TAV.10226/04 18
42200121 TAV.10210/04 26
42200123 TAV.10210/04 23
42200128 TAV.10210/04 18
44015010 TAV.10226/04 7
69000244 TAV.10270/04 1
69200018 TAV.10256/04 8
81330111 TAV.10256/04 1
Alphanumeric index
CLASSE 6 LEVA Page   17 / 19 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
C6LEVA v.2 22/01/2014
Headquarters, Production Plant and R&D Centers